
Visit Type: Chronic
Condition f/up,

Medicare Annual
Wellness, Medicare

Welcome

Rooming survey delivery with nursing

PAVS PROMIS 10a CDC Healthy Days Fall hx

Flag Record for rooming surveys

YesNo

H&PE

Pre-existing ICD-10
code for OA

M15 Polyosteoarthritis
M15.0
M15.3
M15.4
M15.8
M15.9
M16 - Osteoarthrosis of hip
M16.0
M16.1
M16.2
M16.3
M16.4
M16.5
M16.6
M16.7
M16.9
M17 Osteoarthritis of the knee
M17.0
M17.1
M17.2
M17.3
M17.4
M17.5
M17.9
M19 Other and unspecified osteoarthritis
M19.9
M19.91
M19.92
M19.93

Pain, aching or stiffness in
knee(s)/hip(s) on most days?

ACR knee/hip clinical
classification screen

PAVS score review

PROMIS 10a
Score review

CDC Healthy Days
and Fall hx

Screening complete,
counsel and refer to HUB

Consider referral to Physical
Therapy

Yes
No

Does patient have cardiovascular,
metabolic, or renal disease?

Yes
No

Known disease
Asymptomatic and controlled?

Evaluate for medical
clearance for physical

activity

Following medical clearance,
light to moderate intensity
exercise recommended.

Appointment in IM clinic

<150
minutes/week

YesNo

Positive profile

Out of scope

Fall hx?

Negative profile

>150
minutes/week

Encourage to continue
physical activity,
consider HUB for

social engagement

Score <40 Score >40

YesNo

Not cleared for
physical activity

Arrange medical f/up to
stabilize cardiovascular,

metabolic, or renal disease

Screening complete,
counsel and refer to HUB

YesNo

Screening complete,
counsel and refer to HUB

Counsel on physical
activity, No HUB referral

Are all other H&PE
findings consistent with

OA clinical
classification?

YesNo

Consider additional
diagnostic workup  to
determine source of

knee/hip pain



Visit created/Visit
type flag

Unique
identifier

generated
Referral to HUB

Administrative Data

Demographic Data

Clinical Data

PHC Process data

HUB intake HUB Referral
to AAEBI

HUB process data

HUB AAEBI and
SDOH outcomes

Patient experience
and satisfaction

Data sources

PHC encounter data HUB encounter data
PHC HUB

Chronic Care Management,
Medicare Annual Wellness,
Medicare Welcome

ICD-10 codes (onset date?),
Visit billing codes,
Insurance
coverage at time of visit

Age, Gender, Race, Ethnicity,
Primary language spoken
at home, Socioeconomic
status (level of education,
work status, marital status),
BMI

Fall hx,  Pain (NPRS),  PAVS,
PROMIS,  CDC healthy days,
Pre-existing ICD-10 or ACR
screening?  Medically clear
for PA?  Referred to Hub?
Reason not referred to
Hub?

PAVS strength,
PRAPARE, PRAPARE
risk tally score

AAEBI
completion,
AAEBI
outcomes, SDOH
changes,
Health
outcomes

Referral to
AAEBI,

Enrollment in
AAEBI



Primary Health Care

Iowa HUB

Dartmouth CPDE

NACDD and partners

patient data

clinician/employee
interviews and surveys

patient data

Referral via
unique identifier

Deidentified data and data
visualizations on cycle

(dependent on recipient)

Deidentified data and
data visualizations

Public reports and
manuscripts

employee
interviews and surveys
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